Intel® Atom® Processor X Series
mini-ITX
KEY FEATURES
DDR4 4K High
Resolution
3 Independent
Displays
Multiple

I/O shield w/ icon(DC in, DP/DP, Standard type) A49-EHL171-020G
I/O shield w/ icon(DC in, VGA/DP, Standard type) A49-EHL171-030G
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Processor Memory Display GbE RS-
232
RS-
232/422/485
USB 3.2
Gen2
USB 3.2
Gen1
USB
2.0 Power Thermal Temp.
EHL171-CT-6425E 770-EHL1711-100G x6425E 2 SODIMM DP++ + HDMI 2 2 4 2 2 4 12V DC Fanless -40 to 85oC
EHL171-CB-6413 770-EHL1711-300G J6413 2 SODIMM VGA + HDMI 2 2 4 2 2 4 12V DC Fanless -5 to 65oC
EHL173-CT-6425E 770-EHL1731-100G x6425E 2 SODIMM DP++ + HDMI 2 2 4 2 2 4 9-36V DC Fanless -40 to 85oC
EHL173-CT-6211E 770-EHL1731-200G x6211E 2 SODIMM DP++ + DP++ 2 2 4 2 2 4 9-36V DC Fanless -40 to 85oC
EHL173-CT-6413E 770-EHL1731-400G x6413E 2 SODIMM DP++ + HDMI 2 2 4 2 2 4 9-36V DC Fanless -40 to 85oC
EHL173-CB-6413 770-EHL1731-300G J6413 2 SODIMM VGA + HDMI 2 2 4 2 2 4 9-36V DC Fanless -5 to 65oC